

TABULATED BY: E. Hovda APPROVED BY: R. De Groot  
CHECKED BY: [Signature]

OMG Midwest Midwest,  
Inc. dba Des Moines  
Asphalt and Paving  
ANKENY, IA

**CONTRACTOR'S BID TABULATION**  
PROJECT: GLENDALE CEMETERY ROAD RECONSTRUCTION AND GRAY'S LAKE TRAIL RESURFACING

10% BID BOND

-----ESTIMATE-----

BID PRICE

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT		UNIT	
			PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
0001	EXCAVATION, CLASS 10	52.6 CY	\$30.00	\$1,578.00	\$153.30	\$8,063.58
0002	SUBGRADE PREPARATION, 6", TRAIL CONSTRUCTION	290 SY	\$5.00	\$1,450.00	\$11.25	\$3,262.50
0003	SUBGRADE TREATMENT, 6"	1760 SY	\$15.00	\$26,400.00	\$23.50	\$41,360.00
0004	MODIFIED SUBBASE, 6"	290 SY	\$15.00	\$4,350.00	\$15.50	\$4,495.00
0005	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT, MINOR	1 EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,992.50	\$2,992.50
0006	HMA LIGHT TRAFFIC (LT) SURFACE, 1/2" NO FRIC, PG 58-28S	1856 TON	\$120.00	\$222,720.00	\$135.00	\$250,560.00
0007	HMA LIGHT TRAFFIC (LT), BASE COURSE 1/2" MIX	1743 TON	\$120.00	\$209,160.00	\$132.00	\$230,076.00
0008	PCC PAVEMENT, ADA PARKING, 6"	50 SY	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$89.25	\$4,462.50
0009	CURB AND GUTTER 2' PCC	2000 LF	\$30.00	\$60,000.00	\$29.50	\$59,000.00
0010	REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK	22 SY	\$15.00	\$330.00	\$21.00	\$462.00
0011	RECREATIONAL TRAIL, HMA 4" BASE COURSE, LT, 3/4" AGGREGATE, PG 58-28S BINDER	32 TON	\$120.00	\$3,840.00	\$202.00	\$6,464.00
0012	RECREATIONAL TRAIL, HMA 2" SURFACE COURSE, LT, 1/2" AGGREGATE, PG 58-28S BINDER	945 TON	\$120.00	\$113,400.00	\$130.00	\$122,850.00
0013	PCC SIDEWALK, 6"	85 SY	\$70.00	\$5,950.00	\$109.25	\$9,286.25
0014	PCC SIDEWALK, 4"	72 SY	\$60.00	\$4,320.00	\$82.00	\$5,904.00
0015	PCC SIDEWALK, CLASS A, 5"	40 SY	\$70.00	\$2,800.00	\$73.50	\$2,940.00
0016	DETECTABLE WARNING DEVICES, CAST IRON	32 SF	\$50.00	\$1,600.00	\$89.25	\$2,856.00
0017	FULL DEPTH PATCH	10 SY	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
0018	MILLING, 2"	10751 SY	\$5.00	\$53,755.00	\$4.50	\$48,379.50
0019	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	15458 SY	\$15.00	\$231,870.00	\$8.25	\$127,528.50
0020	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER 2' PCC	2000 LF	\$25.00	\$50,000.00	\$13.75	\$27,500.00
0021	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1 LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,150.00	\$3,150.00
0022	PAVEMENT MARKINGS	156 LF	\$30.00	\$4,680.00	\$25.00	\$3,900.00
0023	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, PAINTED SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS	2 EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
0024	PEDESTRIAN TRAIL SIGNAGE	1 LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00
0025	SEEDING, FERTILIZING, MULCHING FOR HYDRAULT SEEDING (TYPE 1)	166 SQ	\$15.00	\$2,490.00	\$12.60	\$2,091.60
0026	FILTER SOCKS	65 LF	\$5.00	\$325.00	\$3.15	\$204.75
0027	MOBILIZATION	1 LS	\$56,447.00	\$56,447.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00
0028	PARKING SIGNS	2 EA	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
0029	TREE PROTECTION FENCE, 4' HIGH	1927 LF	\$5.00	\$9,635.00	\$3.50	\$6,744.50
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST				\$1,090,000.00	\$1,048,683.18	
PERCENT OF ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE					-3.79%	
					Low	